
 

 

WorldCuisine–CERTIFICATEPROGRAM 

 

Date Day Menu 

  Vegetarian classes 

12/02/2026 Thursday Japanese  
Asparagus cream cheese, avocado takwan roll. 

14/02/2026 Saturday Japanese  
Suimon soup, sweet potato tiryaki, mushroom takikome rice 

17/02/2026 Tuesday Indian  
Paneer hariyali tikka, dal makhni, garlic naan. 

19/02/2026 Thursday Italian 

Homemade Potato Gnocchi Recipe, Baked Winter Pumpkin Pea Purée, 
Yellow Bell Pepper Coulis 

21/02/2026 Saturday Italian  
Corn & Cheese Cigar Rolls, Jalapeno Cheese Balls, Chili Tomato Dip, Cheese 
Sauce 

24/02/2026 Tuesday MEXICAN WAVE 
Sour cream, Guacamole, Mexican rice,Tortilla bread, Veg burritos 

  Non-Vegetarian classes 

26/02/2026 Thursday Japanese 
Tonkatsu, vegetable curry, sticky rice 

28/02/2026 Saturday Holi Special Menu 
Dahi Bhalla, Papdi Chaat, Imly Chutney, Mint Chutney 

03/03/2026 Tuesday Indian 
Chicken dum biryani, burani, kachumber salad. 

05/03/2026 Thursday Burgers & Sides 

Cheese Veg Burger, Chicken Cheese Burger, Potato Wedges, Side Salad 

17/03/2026 Tuesday British 

Beer batter fish, Tatar sauce,Potato wedges, English garden salad 

19/03/2026 Thursday German 

Chicken schnitzel, German spaetzle, German potato salad 



Inclusions: 

 Hands on Classes 

 Certificate of Course Completion 

 Take what you make ‘home’ 

 Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of the class. 
 

 
Timings: 2:00pm to 5:30 pm 

 
 

 
Fee: ₹ 48,000/- for the two Months program (24 classes) 

Fee: ₹ 27,000/- for One Month program (12 Classes) 

Fee: ₹ 3000/-for single class 

Fee: ₹ 7000/-for private class 
 
 

 
Please Note: 

 
• All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd. 
• All fees are subject to 18% GST 
• 100% Fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs 
• Fees are non-refundable IICA reserves the right to change any menu item without prior notice 
• All students are required to carry our apron & two kitchen dusters any class 
• Classes missed shall not be repeated 
• Mode of Learning: Hands-On 
• Minimum number of students required to start the program is 5 

 
 

 

To enroll please Call Us/ WhatsApp On 8447728601 


